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SCHEDULE FOR SECRETARY HILLARY RODHAM CLINTON 
MONDAY, JANUARY 3, 2011 

FINAL 
WASHINGTON, DC 
SPECIAL ASSISTANT: LONA VALMORO 

OFFICE 
CELL 

STAFF ASSISTANT: LINDA DEWAN 
OFFICE 
CELL 

 

 

   

6:10 pm 

Washington, DC 

DEPART Private Residence 
En route State Department 
[drive time: 10 minutes] 

ARRIVE State Department 

PRESIDENTIAL DAILY BRIEFING 
Secretary's Office 

DAILY SENIOR STAFF MEETING 
Secretary's Conference Room 

MONDAY MEETING w/ASSISTANT SECRETARIES 
Principals Conference Room 7516 

OFFICE TIME 
Secretary's Office 

DEPART State Department 
En route Private Residence 
[drive time: 10 minutes] 

ARRIVE Private Residence 

PREV RON 

8:25 am 

8:35 am 

8:35 am 
8:40 am 

8:45 am 
9:15 am 

9:15 am 
10:00 am 

10:00 am 
6:00 pm 

6:00 pm 

IIRC RON Washington DC 

Weather: 
Washington, DC: Sunny, 42/31. 

FYI: 
12:00 pm HOLIDAY LUNCHEON 

Firefly Restaurant 

1300 New Hampshire Avenue, NW 
Washington, DC 
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SCHEDULE FOR SECRETARY HILLARY RODHAM CLINTON 
MONDAY, JANUARY 3, 2011 

Contact: 202-861-1310 
Call Time: 12:00pm 
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