B6

SCHEDULE FOR SECRETARY HILLARY RODHAM CLINTON MONDAY, JANUARY 3, 2011

FINAL								
WASHINGT	ON, DC							
SPECIAL ASSISTANT:		LONA VALMORO OFFICE						
		CELL						
STAFF ASSISTANT:		LINDA DEWAN OFFICE						
		CELL						
PREV RON	Washington,	DC						
8:25 am	DEPART Private Residence En route State Department [drive time: 10 minutes]							
8:35 am	ARRIVE State Department							
8:35 am 8:40 am	PRESIDENTIAL DAILY BRIEFING Secretary's Office							
8:45 am 9:15 am		IOR STAFF		G				
9:15 am 10:00 am		MEETING w/		NT SECRI	ETARIES			
10:00 am 6:00 pm	OFFICE TIL Secretary's C						·	· .
6:00 pm		ate Departmen ate Residence 10 minutes]	t					
6:10 pm	ARRIVE Pri	ivate Residenc	e					
HRC RON	Washington.	DC			•			
Weather: Washington, I	DC: Sunny, 4	2/31.						

FYI: 12:00 pm

HOLIDAY LUNCHEON

Firefly Restaurant 1300 New Hampshire Avenue, NW Washington, DC

1

UNCLASSIFIED U.S. Department of State Case No. F-2014-20439 Doc No. C05776237 Date: 09/30/2015

UNCLASSIFIED U.S. Department of State Case No. F-2014-20439 Doc No. C05776237 Date: 09/30/2015

SCHEDULE FOR SECRETARY HILLARY RODHAM CLINTON MONDAY, JANUARY 3, 2011

Contact: 202-861-1310 Call Time: 12:00pm

UNCLASSIFIED U.S. Department of State Case No. F-2014-20439 Doc No. C05776237 Date: 09/30/2015